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Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OB W DN

Amanda Mullins
Lindsey Greatrix
Jenna Desmarais
Tricia Morris
Emma Tomlinson
Samantha Ezeard

Kathleen Chamberland

Club

Whitby FSC
Athens FSC

Nepean SC, Inc.

Minto SC
Bobcaygeon SC
Skate Oakville
Goulbourn SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Julie Pinault

Date:

26-Jan-2019

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

1:12:15PM

Nepean Winter Skate 2019

Nepean Sportsplex
January 25 to January 27, 2019

Silver Women (Group 1-Adult)

Category Result Summary

22.50
17.66
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Points

22.50
17.66
14.61
14.37
13.66
13.41
13.36

Elizabeth Liverman
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